
  
 

 
 

 

   
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

              

                 

              

                      

             

   

  

  

Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown 

Data as of 1/27 

Clinics through 1/27 

Schedules through 1/28-2/03 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

(1) 
Date

Assigned 

Facilities 

SNF 

Clinic 1 

Completion 
(2) 

Status

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Alaska 

Alabama 

Arkansas 

Arizona 

California 

Chicago 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

District of Columbia 

Delaware 

Florida 

Georgia 

Hawaii 

Iowa 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Kansas 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Massachusetts 

Maryland 

Maine 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Missouri 

Mississippi 

Montana 

North Carolina 

Nebraska 

New Hampshire 

New Jersey 

New Mexico 

Nevada 

New York 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia 

Puerto Rico 

Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Utah 

Virginia 

Vermont 

Washington 

Wisconsin 

West Virginia 

Wyoming 

Total 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/23/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/24/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

1 

59 

50 

59 

323 

39 

100 

25 

3 

16 

189 

82 

18 

187 

60 

270 

107 

158 

128 

146 

98 

89 

40 

145 

104 

194 

98 

26 

185 

79 

22 

93 

29 

29 

248 

371 

210 

65 

94 

8 

11 

35 

64 

56 

186 

482 

43 

92 

12 

87 

202 

0 

14 

5,531 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

237 

9,022 

4,152 

7,091 

44,415 

6,452 

17,947 

5,389 

545 

3,094 

51,094 

8,423 

2,533 

18,277 

4,746 

42,004 

9,253 

18,515 

21,736 

10,859 

18,181 

19,154 

7,984 

15,637 

10,893 

17,173 

5,871 

2,492 

20,223 

9,774 

6,214 

19,173 

2,866 

4,600 

73,412 

61,604 

24,561 

9,088 

19,143 

1,675 

525 

5,726 

8,489 

4,031 

20,092 

54,735 

4,718 

16,158 

2,517 

13,224 

20,907 

17,444 

1,060 

805,128 

0 

22 

16 

20 

144 

12 

35 

17 

0 

8 

75 

32 

4 

67 

20 

106 

33 

59 

57 

33 

31 

27 

12 

46 

38 

61 

31 

7 

67 

30 

7 

28 

10 

10 

93 

121 

74 

22 

31 

4 

4 

13 

20 

23 

58 

177 

13 

26 

3 

28 

52 

0 

5 

1,932 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

(1) 
Date

Assigned 

Facilities 

ALF + Othe

Completed 

Clinics 

rs 

Clinic 1 

Completion 
(3) 

Status

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

1/15/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/18/2021 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

299 

97 

32 

801 

1,671 

151 

483 

147 

4 

272 

83 

33 

315 

740 

93 

480 

89 

2 

83% 

79% 

2,028 

3,233 

1,455 

7,011 

22,054 

5,462 

16,261 

5,404 

508 

94 

10 

10 

279 

489 

22 

161 

43 

2 

Complete 

34% 

36% 

48% 

91% 

52% 

50% 

Activated 12/28/2020 12 13 Complete 1,618 7 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/11/2021 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/25/2021 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/23/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/12/2021 

1/18/2021 

1/18/2021 

1,100 

174 

15 

479 

143 

459 

194 

147 

116 

297 

425 

891 

182 

2,172 

779 

408 

123 

72 

384 

114 

32 

276 

211 

181 

195 

543 

123 

734 

352 

1,053 

111 

18 

437 

129 

276 

163 

137 

161 

242 

224 

114 

63 

1,033 

307 

352 

88 

69 

392 

118 

19 

179 

205 

149 

168 

548 

96 

325 

90 

92% 

57% 

87% 

79% 

79% 

56% 

80% 

83% 

45,653 

4,623 

1,765 

14,138 

5,021 

19,442 

8,639 

6,204 

10,549 

4,473 

9,232 

2,286 

943 

26,693 

17,705 

13,045 

2,981 

2,270 

19,952 

4,653 

854 

13,452 

4,960 

3,205 

13,133 

26,134 

4,554 

7,806 

4,463 

241 

54 

3 

121 

40 

102 

20 

52 

38 

29 

127 

167 

47 

499 

252 

42 

37 

27 

54 

51 

13 

103 

7 

51 

35 

162 

22 

262 

104 

Complete 

78% 

46% 

10% 

26% 

42% 

35% 

83% 

63% 

82% 

96% 

86% 

56% 

57% 

Complete 

69% 

78% 

80% 

67% 

36% 

20% 

Activated 12/28/2020 1 1 Complete 30 0 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/4/2021 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

996 

43 

152 

528 

13 

147 

48% 

26% 

92% 

16,010 

714 

4,626 

334 

10 

20 

Activated 12/28/2020 62 83 Complete 3,332 27 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

1/13/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/25/2021 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

220 

925 

156 

394 

131 

1,211 

2,134 

0 

21 

21,464 

194 

881 

164 

261 

71 

622 

360 

0 

22 

12,733 

85% 

82% 

96% 

53% 

50% 

44% 

14% 

N/A 

90% 

10,867 

31,054 

10,358 

10,524 

1,834 

20,435 

11,790 

0 

1,189 

486,625 

21 

339 

62 

131 

39 

394 

393 

0 

8 

5,657 
(1) (1) Each State is responsible for their activation date Each State is responsible for their activation date 
(2)The completion of clinic 1 does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic 1 dates past 1/25/2021 or facilities that were 

recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status. 
(3)The completion of clinic 1 does not include facilities that wererecently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status. 

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays. 


