## Data as of 1/27 Clinics through 1/27

## Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown \_

\_

Schedules through 1/28-2/03 Alaska Alabama	Activation Status	State Activation	Assigned	Clinic 1		Additional Clinics						Clinic 1		Additional Clinics
Alabama	-	Date <sup>(1)</sup>	Facilities	Completion Status <sup>(2)</sup>	Vaccines Administered	Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)		Activation Status	State Activation Date <sup>(1)</sup>	Assigned Facilities	Completed Clinics	Completion Status <sup>(3)</sup>	Vaccines Administered	Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)
	Activated	12/28/2020	1	Complete	237	0	_	Activated	12/28/2020	299	272	83%	2,028	94
	Activated	12/28/2020	59	Complete	9,022	22		Activated	1/15/2021	97	83	79%	3,233	10
Arkansas	Activated	12/28/2020	50	Complete	4,152	16	_	Activated	12/28/2020	32	33	Complete	1,455	10
Arizona	Activated	12/28/2020	59	Complete	7,091	20		Activated	1/18/2021	801	315	34%	7,011	279
California	Activated	12/28/2020	323	Complete	44,415	144		Activated	1/11/2021	1,671	740	36%	22,054	489
Chicago	Activated	12/28/2020	39	Complete	6,452	12		Activated	12/28/2020	151	93	48%	5,462	22
Colorado	Activated	12/28/2020	100	Complete	17,947	35		Activated	1/4/2021	483	480	91%	16,261	161
Connecticut	Activated	12/21/2020	25	Complete	5,389	17		Activated	1/4/2021	147	89	52%	5,404	43
District of Columbia	Activated	12/28/2020	3	Complete	545	0		Activated	12/28/2020	4	2	50%	508	2
Delaware	Activated	12/28/2020	16	Complete	3,094	8		Activated	12/28/2020	12	13	Complete	1,618	7
Florida	Activated	12/21/2020	189	Complete	51,094	75	Ē	Activated	1/11/2021	1,100	1,053	92%	45,653	241
Georgia	Activated	12/28/2020	82	Complete	8,423	32		Activated	1/11/2021	174	111	57%	4,623	54
Hawaii	Activated	12/28/2020	18	Complete	2,533	4		Activated	12/28/2020	15	18	87%	1,765	3
lowa	Activated	12/28/2020	187	Complete	18,277	67	Ī	Activated	12/28/2020	479	437	79%	14,138	121
Idaho	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	4,746	20		Activated	12/28/2020	143	129	79%	5,021	40
Illinois	Activated	12/28/2020	270	Complete	42.004	106		Activated	1/25/2021	459	276	56%	19,442	102
Indiana	Activated	12/28/2020	107	Complete	9,253	33	-	Activated	1/18/2021	194	163	80%	8,639	20
Kansas	Activated	12/28/2020	158	Complete	18,515	59	Ē	Activated	12/28/2020	147	137	83%	6,204	52
Kentucky	Activated	12/21/2020	128	Complete	21,736	57	=	Activated	12/21/2020	116	161	Complete	10,549	38
Louisiana	Activated	12/28/2020	146	Complete	10,859	33		Activated	1/4/2021	297	242	78%	4,473	29
Massachusetts	Activated	12/28/2020	98	Complete	18,181	31	Ē	Activated	1/11/2021	425	224	46%	9,232	127
Maryland	Activated	12/23/2020	89	Complete	19,154	27	-	Activated	1/23/2021	891	114	10%	2,286	167
Maine	Activated	12/21/2020	40	Complete	7,984	12	l i	Activated	1/4/2021	182	63	26%	943	47
Michigan	Activated	12/28/2020	145	Complete	15,637	46	-	Activated	1/4/2021	2,172	1,033	42%	26,693	499
Minnesota	Activated	12/28/2020	145	Complete	10,893	38	-	Activated	1/11/2021	779	307	35%	17,705	252
Missouri	Activated	12/28/2020	194	Complete	17,173	61	-	Activated	12/28/2020	408	352	83%	13,045	42
Mississippi	Activated	12/28/2020	98	Complete	5,871	31	-	Activated	1/11/2021	123	88	63%	2,981	37
Montana	Activated	12/28/2020	26	Complete	2,492	7	-	Activated	12/28/2020	72	69	82%	2,381	27
North Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	185	Complete	20,223	67	-	Activated	12/28/2020	384	392	96%	19,952	54
Nebraska	Activated	12/28/2020	79	Complete	9,774	30	-	Activated	12/28/2020	114	118	86%	4,653	51
New Hampshire	Activated	12/28/2020	22	Complete	6,214	30	-	Activated	12/28/2020	32	118	56%	854	13
New Jersey	Activated	12/21/2020	93	Complete	19,173	28	-	Activated	1/4/2021	276	19	57%	13,452	103
			29	Complete		10	Ē			276	205	Complete	4.960	7
New Mexico	Activated	12/28/2020 12/21/2020	29		2,866 4,600	10	-	Activated	12/28/2020 1/4/2021		149	69%	1	51
Nevada	Activated	12/21/2020	29	Complete	73,412	93	-	Activated	1/1/2021	181 195	149	78%	3,205	35
New York Ohio	Activated	12/21/2020	371	Complete	61,604	93	-	Activated	1/11/2021	543	548	78%	13,133 26,134	162
	Activated		-	Complete	,		-	Activated					•	-
Oklahoma	Activated	12/24/2020	210	Complete	24,561	74	-	Activated	1/12/2021	123	96	67%	4,554	22
Oregon	Activated	12/21/2020	65	Complete	9,088	22		Activated	1/18/2021	734	325	36%	7,806	262
Pennsylvania	Activated	12/28/2020	94	Complete	19,143	31		Activated	1/18/2021	352	90	20%	4,463	104
Philadelphia	Activated	12/28/2020	8	Complete	1,675	4		Activated	12/28/2020	1	1	Complete	30	0
Puerto Rico	Activated	1/4/2021	11	Complete	525	4		Activated	1/4/2021	996	528	48%	16,010	334
Rhode Island	Activated	12/28/2020	35	Complete	5,726	13		Activated	1/18/2021	43	13	26%	714	10
South Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	64	Complete	8,489	20		Activated	12/28/2020	152	147	92%	4,626	20
South Dakota	Activated	12/28/2020	56	Complete	4,031	23		Activated	12/28/2020	62	83	Complete	3,332	27
Tennessee	Activated	12/28/2020	186	Complete	20,092	58		Activated	1/13/2021	220	194	85%	10,867	21
Texas	Activated	12/28/2020	482	Complete	54,735	177		Activated	12/28/2020	925	881	82%	31,054	339
Utah	Activated	12/28/2020	43	Complete	4,718	13		Activated	1/4/2021	156	164	96%	10,358	62
Virginia	Activated	12/28/2020	92	Complete	16,158	26		Activated	1/11/2021	394	261	53%	10,524	131
Vermont	Activated	12/21/2020	12	Complete	2,517	3		Activated	1/11/2021	131	71	50%	1,834	39
Washington	Activated	12/28/2020	87	Complete	13,224	28		Activated	1/4/2021	1,211	622	44%	20,435	394
Wisconsin	Activated	12/28/2020	202	Complete	20,907	52		Activated	1/25/2021	2,134	360	14%	11,790	393
West Virginia	Not Activated	Not Activated	0	Complete	17,444	0		Not Activated	Not Activated	0	0	N/A	0	0
Wyoming	Activated	1/4/2021	14	Complete	1,060	5		Activated	1/4/2021	21	22	90%	1,189	8
Total			5,531		805,128	1,932				21,464	12,733		486,625	5,657
<sup>(1)</sup> Each State is responsible for their activation <sup>(2)</sup> The completion of clinic 1 does not include f		their clinic 1 dates part 1/20	5/2021 or faciliti-	that were			1	<sup>(1)</sup> Each State is responsible f	or their activation date					
recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a ma <sup>(3)</sup> The completion of clinic 1 does not include f	rgin of 0%-3% applied in deter	mination of completion stat	us.		of completion status.									

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays.